
Last Name First Name Program Event Award Amount

Morrison Kristina Kinesiology American Physiology Summit 450.00$                  

Munk Sidney Animal Science American Physiology Summit 400.00$                  

Parker Chanae Animal Science American Physiology Summit 250.00$                  

Linnea Rimmer Animal Science American Physiology Summit 250.00$                  

Schwartz Allen Animal Science American Association of Animal Science Southern Section 300.00$                  

Tastad Sydney Animal Science
American Society of Animal Science Southern 

Section/Western Section 2025 Joint Meeting
300.00$                  

Fenn Sarah Kinesiology American Physiology Summit 450.00$                  

Weber Ramona Health and Human Sciences - Kinesiology American Physiology Summit 400.00$                  

Padua Gabriell English
Association of Asian American Studies (AAAS) Annual 

Conference 2025
400.00$                  

Duan Huiquan Biochemistry
Annual Meeting of the American Society for Biochemistry 

and Molecular Biology
400.00$                  

Bell Trevor Psychology Midwestern Psychological Association 2025 Conference 300.00$                  

Balboa Nora Psychology Midwestern Psychological Association 2025 Conference 300.00$                  

Lam Chanh Curriculum and Instruction American Education Research Association Annual Meeting 400.00$                  

Darvishinia Nooshin Curriculum and Instruction American Education Research Association Annual Meeting 450.00$                  

Espinosa Cevallos Ligia Fernanda Curriculum and Instruction American Education Research Association Annual Meeting 350.00$                  

Confirmed Awards

April 2025

Your GSC Travel Award may be used ONLY for travel expenses associated with the event listed with your name below. 

If you no longer plan to attend your event, or if you do not plan to claim any of your GSC travel award, please notify the GSC immediately (gsctravel@ksu.edu). 

Please visit the following link for information on receiving your travel award:

https://www.k-state.edu/grad/financial-support/travel-grants/reimbursement.html

Please direct quesitons to: gsctravel@ksu.edu



Snow Chloe Curriculum and Instruction American Education Research Association Annual Meeting 400.00$                  

Wilson Kathryn Mathematics
American Mathematical Society Spring Eastern Sectional 

Meeting
* $300.00

Nikam Shubham Mathematics Automorphic Forms Workshop 400.00$                  

Welch Landyn Mass Communications Broadcast Education Association Annual Convention 400.00$                  

Wagner Dawson Mass Communications Broadcast Education Association Annual Convention 400.00$                  

Schieuer Kaitlin Entomology
Entomological Society of America North-Central Branch 

Meeting
300.00$                  

Kucherov Nicole Entomology Entomological Society of America North-Central Branch Meeting ** $350.00

Brunette August Entomology
Entomological Society of America North-Central Branch 

Meeting
200.00$                  

Boddepalli Abhinash Entomology
Entomological Society of America North-Central Branch 

Meeting
300.00$                  

Poyner Heather Entomology
Entomological Society of America North-Central Branch 

Meeting
300.00$                  

Adeyemo Mary English Popular Culture Association Annual Conference 400.00$                  

Munns Destiny English Popular Culture Association Annual Conference 400.00$                  

Dutcher Zoey English Popular Culture Association Annual Conference 400.00$                  

Rostami Faezeh English Popular Culture Association Annual Conference 400.00$                  

Losier Margaret English Popular Culture Association Annual Conference 400.00$                  

Elliott Elizabeth English Popular Culture Association Annual Conference 400.00$                  

Lavie Fortune English Popular Culture Association Annual Conference 400.00$                  

Ghanbari Adivi Hoora English Popular Culture Association Annual Conference 400.00$                  

Eghdami Nava English Popular Culture Association Annual Conference 400.00$                  

Knipe Sierra English Popular Culture Association Annual Conference 400.00$                  

Sodhi Harsimran Singh Geography European Geosciences Union 550.00$                  

Reed Jeffrey Chemical Engineering Materials Research Society Spring Meeting & Exhibit 400.00$                  

Hossain Shahadat
Master of Regional and Community 

Planning  
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON URBAN AFFAIRS 450.00$                  

Stock Bethany
Master of Regional and Community 

Planning  
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON URBAN AFFAIRS 675.00$                  

Depperschmidt Olivia
Master of Regional and Community 

Planning  
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON URBAN AFFAIRS 675.00$                  

*award amount may be reduced pending amount claimed for January 2025 travel award

**award amount may be reduced pending amount claimed for November 2024 travel award



Last Name First Name Program Event Award Amount

Fatehi Abdoljabbar Spheila Biochemistry
Annual Meeting of the American Society for Biochemistry 

and Molecular Biology
400.00$                  

Aguilar Chavez Genesis Curriculum and Instruction American Education Research Association Annual Meeting 350.00$                  

Pending Awards



khmorris@ksu.edu

samunk@ksu.edu

chanaeann@ksu.edu

LinneaRimmer@ksu.edu

sfatehi@ksu.edu

genesisac@ksu.edu

gpadua@ksu.edu

hduan1@ksu.edu

trevorjbell@ksu.edu

nbalboa@ksu.edu

cblam@ksu.edu

nooshindvn@ksu.edu

kathry18@ksu.edu Allocated $400 in January 2025 for domestic travel(unclaimed) eligible for $300 if unclaimed, if claimed eligible for $100 in domestic travel

shubhamn@ksu.edu

smknipe@ksu.edu



ajbrunette@ksu.edu

boddepal@ksu.edu

maryoadeyemo@ksu.edu

dlmunns@ksu.edu

zfd@ksu.edu

faezeh@ksu.edu

mglosier@ksu.edu

elliotte@ksu.edu

flavie@ksu.edu

hoora@ksu.edu

navaeghdami@ksu.edu

harsimran94@ksu.edu
Claimed $200 in July 2024 for international travel and Eligible for $550 international travel

jareed@ksu.edu

shahadat@ksu.edu

bdstock@ksu.edu

ond@ksu.edu

allenschwartz22@ksu.edu Needs proof of presentation

stastad@ksu.edu Needs proof of presentation

lfespinosa@ksu.edu Needs proof of presentation

hepoyner@ksu.edu Needs proof of presentation

kschieuer@ksu.edu Needs proof of presentation

nkucherov@ksu.edu Needs proof of presentation. Allocated $450 in November 2024 for domestic travel(unclaimed)






